
1
by Ratakan Laoli

Submission date: 21-Feb-2023 08:39PM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 2020204094
File name: SKRIPSI_RATAKAN_LAOLI.docx (131.62K)
Word count: 8995
Character count: 47368



1

1

1

1



11

12







1

1





6

6

6



7



1

5

9

9

15



1

1

3



3

3

11



7

7

7

8

8

11







7

13



5

5

10





10

13



2



11



10

10

10



14



4

4

4



4

4

4

12







5

7







8





11





7

7

7

8

8

15



9

11





7







25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

29%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8 1%

9 1%

1
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Manado
Student Paper

repository.uhn.ac.id
Internet Source

www.econstor.eu
Internet Source

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.uika-bogor.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.ust.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

journal.neolectura.com
Internet Source

ji.unbari.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Mancosa
Student Paper

jurnal.fs.umi.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Royal Holloway and Bedford
New College
Student Paper

repositori.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

1
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20



PAGE 21

PAGE 22

PAGE 23

PAGE 24

PAGE 25

PAGE 26

PAGE 27

PAGE 28

PAGE 29

PAGE 30

PAGE 31

PAGE 32

PAGE 33

PAGE 34

PAGE 35

PAGE 36

PAGE 37

PAGE 38

PAGE 39


